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08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-09:50

09:50-11:50
Meeting Hall 01

11:50-13:10

13:10-13:15

13:15-14:00

14:00-16:00

16:00-16:20

DAY 1

Wednesday, 28" April
I Registrations
I Introduction
COFFEE BREAK
| KEYNOTE LECTURES
MEETING HALL 01 MEETING HALL 02

Talks On: Medicinal Chemistry

Talks On: Industrial Chemistry

Pharmaceutical Chemistry

Physical Chemistry & Theoretical Chemistry

Forensic & Clinical Chemistry

Mass Spectroscopy & Chromatography

Case Reports

LUNCH BREAK

MEETING HALL 01
Talks On: Biochemistry & Chemical Biology

MEETING HALL 02

Talks On: Neuroscience and Neurochemistry

Drug Discovery, Drug Design & Drug
Development

Organic & Bio-organic Chemistry

Analytical and Bio analytical Chemistry

Inorganic Chemistry

COFFEE BREAK

MEETING HALL 01 (16:20-17:00)

Young Researchers Presentations

MEETING HALL 01 (17:00-18:00)
Workshop

Https.//worldchemistry.conferenceseries.com/



SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM DAY 2

Thursday, 29" April
09:00-10:30
Meeting Hall 01 KEYNOTE LECTURES
10:30-10:50 COFFEE BREAK
MEETING HALL 01 MEETING HALL 02
10:50-12:50 § Talks On: Nuclear Chemistry Talks On: Electro Chemistry
Polymer Chemistry Nanoscience & Material Chemistry
Environmental & Green Chemistry
12:50-13:35 LUNCH BREAK
MEETING HALL 01 MEETING HALL 02

13:35-15:55 | Talks On:

Talk : Mari hemi
Food Chemistry & Agricultural Chemistry alks On: Marine and Geo Chemistry

Computational Chemistry and Chemical

Endi . Oil and Petroleum Chemistry
ngineering

Inorganic Chemistry Nuclear Chemistry

15:55-16:15 COFFEE BREAK

MEETING HALL 01 (16:15-17:00) MEETING HALL 01 (17:00-18:00)

Poster Presentations Workshop
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